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Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
(38-3) S3h\z (38-6) =< (38-7) V3=
1 27.890 +3.760 20:27:54.836 1 27.044 +2.452  20:27:55.368 1 27.510 +2.794 20:27:53.823
2 24.707 +0.577  20:28:19.543 2 25.340 +0.748  20:28:20.708 2 25.221 +0.505 20:28:19.044
3 25.602 +1.472  20:28:45.145 3 26.600 +2.008  20:28:47.308 3 27.737 +3.021  20:28:46.781
4 24.613 +0.483 20:29:09.758 4 26.767 +2.175  20:29:14.075 4 26.603 +1.887 20:29:13.384
5 24.652 +0.522  20:29:34.410 5 25.127 +0.535  20:29:39.202 5 25.046 +0.330  20:29:38.430
6 24.883 +0.753  20:29:59.293 6 24.808 +0.216  20:30:04.010 6 25.077 +0.361  20:30:03.507
7 24.975 +0.845  20:30:24.268 7 24.807 +0.215  20:30:28.817 7 25.053 +0.337  20:30:28.560
8 25.317 +1.187  20:30:49.585 8 25.059 +0.467  20:30:53.876 8 25.713 +0.997  20:30:54.273
9 24.984 +0.854  20:31:14.569 9 25.016 +0.424  20:31:18.892 9 25.960 +1.244  20:31:20.233
10 24.296 +0.166  20:31:38.865 10 24.712 +0.120  20:31:43.604 10 25.648 +0.932  20:31:45.881
11 24.425 +0.295  20:32:03.290 11 24.593 +0.001  20:32:08.197 11 25.485 +0.769  20:32:11.366
12 24.358 +0.228  20:32:27.648 12 25.053 +0.461  20:32:33.250 12 25.765 +1.049  20:32:37.131
13 24.741 +0.611  20:32:52.389 13 24.833 +0.241  20:32:58.083 13 25.021 +0.305  20:33:02.152
14 24.437 +0.307 20:33:16.826 14 24.763 +0.171  20:33:22.846 14 24.927 +0.211  20:33:27.079
15 24.356 +0.226  20:33:41.182 15 25.114 +0.522  20:33:47.960 15 24,991 +0.275  20:33:52.070
16 24.130 20:34:05.312 16 24.892 +0.300  20:34:12.852 16 24.863 +0.147  20:34:16.933
17 24.384 +0.254  20:34:29.696 17 24.592 20:34:37.444 17 24.928 +0.212  20:34:41.861
18 24.309 +0.179  20:34:54.005 18 25.083 +0.491  20:35:02.527 18 24.849 +0.133  20:35:06.710
19 24.303 +0.173  20:35:18.308 19 25.499 +0.907  20:35:28.026 19 24.716 20:35:31.426
20 24.517 +0.387 20:35:42.825 20 25.844 +1.252  20:35:53.870 20 24.937 +0.221 20:35:56.363
(38-9) ¥F= (38-1) BHUFE (38-4) HhOT=
1 26.739 +2.171  20:27:54.202 1 26.786 +2.430  20:27:56.074 1 27.535 +2.854 20:27:56.633
2 25.039 +0.471  20:28:19.241 2 25.537 +1.181  20:28:21.611 2 25.550 +0.869  20:28:22.183
3 25.234 +0.666 20:28:44.475 3 25.580 +1.224  20:28:47.191 3 25.783 +1.102 20:28:47.966
4 24.860 +0.292  20:29:09.335 4 27.042 +2.686  20:29:14.233 4 27.079 +2.398  20:29:15.045
5 24,903 +0.335  20:29:34.238 5 25.273 +0.917  20:29:39.506 5 25.812 +1.131  20:29:40.857
6 24.658 +0.090  20:29:58.896 6 24.958 +0.602  20:30:04.464 6 25.060 +0.379  20:30:05.917
7 25.535 +0.967  20:30:24.431 7 24.677 +0.321  20:30:29.141 7 24,968 +0.287  20:30:30.885
8 24.845 +0.277 20:30:49.276 8 25.345 +0.989  20:30:54.486 8 25.066 +0.385  20:30:55.951
9 25.705 +1.137  20:31:14.981 9 25.732 +1.376  20:31:20.218 9 25.287 +0.606  20:31:21.238
10 24.738 +0.170  20:31:39.719 10 25.108 +0.752  20:31:45.326 10 25.507 +0.826  20:31:46.745
11 24.807 +0.239 20:32:04.526 11 25.216 +0.860 20:32:10.542 11 25.243 +0.562 20:32:11.988
12 24.768 +0.200  20:32:29.294 12 24.779 +0.423  20:32:35.321 12 25.810 +1.129  20:32:37.798
13 24.740 +0.172  20:32:54.034 13 24.593 +0.237  20:32:59.914 13 25.295 +0.614  20:33:03.093
14 24.631 +0.063  20:33:18.665 14 24.664 +0.308  20:33:24.578 14 24.811 +0.130  20:33:27.904
15 24.568 20:33:43.233 15 24.356 20:33:48.934 15 24.862 +0.181  20:33:52.766
16 24.759 +0.191 20:34:07.992 16 24.631 +0.275 20:34:13.565 16 24.757 +0.076 20:34:17.523
17 24.740 +0.172  20:34:32.732 17 24.617 +0.261  20:34:38.182 17 24.681 20:34:42.204
18 24.872 +0.304  20:34:57.604 18 24.710 +0.354  20:35:02.892 18 25.186 +0.505  20:35:07.390
19 24.583 +0.015  20:35:22.187 19 25.585 +1.229  20:35:28.477 19 25.115 +0.434  20:35:32.505
20 24.753 +0.185  20:35:46.940 20 25.412 +1.056  20:35:53.889 20 25.218 +0.537  20:35:57.723
(38-5) (CLLY (38-10) &5
1 27.106 +2.582 20:27:55.185 1 27.107 +2.427  20:27:55.858
2 25.208 +0.684 20:28:20.393 2 25.417 +0.737 20:28:21.275
3 26.474 +1.950 20:28:46.867 3 26.357 +1.677  20:28:47.632
4 25.157 +0.633  20:29:12.024 4 27.129 +2.449  20:29:14.761
5 25.297 +0.773  20:29:37.321 5 25.307 +0.627  20:29:40.068
6 24.857 +0.333  20:30:02.178 6 24.878 +0.198  20:30:04.946
7 24.524 20:30:26.702 7 24.749 +0.069 20:30:29.695
8 24.644 +0.120  20:30:51.346 8 25.131 +0.451  20:30:54.826
9 24.688 +0.164 20:31:16.034 9 26.500 +1.820 20:31:21.326
10 24.619 +0.095 20:31:40.653 10 25.026 +0.346 20:31:46.352
11 24.566 +0.042  20:32:05.219 11 25.212 +0.532  20:32:11.564
12 24.658 +0.134 20:32:29.877 12 25.042 +0.362 20:32:36.606
13 24.654 +0.130  20:32:54.531 13 24.859 +0.179  20:33:01.465
14 24.631 +0.107  20:33:19.162 14 24.788 +0.108  20:33:26.253
15 24.636 +0.112 20:33:43.798 15 25.069 +0.389 20:33:51.322
16 24.750 +0.226  20:34:08.548 16 24.772 +0.092  20:34:16.094
17 24.692 +0.168  20:34:33.240 17 24.680 20:34:40.774
18 24.685 +0.161  20:34:57.925 18 24.787 +0.107  20:35:05.561
19 24.603 +0.079  20:35:22.528 19 24.856 +0.176  20:35:30.417
20 25.228 +0.704 20:35:47.756 20 24.715 +0.035 20:35:55.132
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